NSK  L624549/L624510
cylindrical roller bearings
NSK  L624549/L624510  cylindrical  roller  bearings  Warehouse
offers car parts and car accessories. We sell discount online
as well as cheap 32 mm B machinery parts.
B 32 mm
A 21 mm
A1 10 mm
A2 24.5 mm
d 34.92 mm
e 1 mm
G M6x1
H3 90
J 110 mm
L 135 mm
N 11,5mm
s1 16 mm
S 8.5 mm
C 25.7 kN
C0 15.2 kN
T min. -40 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 1.18 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 8 Nm
Designation of housing FCE207-
Designation of bearing US207-22G2T04